3M™ PRO GRADE PRECISION™
edge detailing
Sanding Sponge
Available in grits:
X-COARSE: 36
MEDIUM: 80
FINE: 120
X-FINE: 180

easier sanding
For more pro abrasives that are built to perform, contact your 3M sales rep or visit 3M.com/Sanding.
Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description Stock Number SAP ID Consumer UPC Shipper UPC Package
Count
Packs per
Case
24302TRI-XF-DA 3M™ PRO GRADE PRECISION™
Edge Detailing Sponge 2.875" x 4.5" x 1", 180 grit 70-0069-8235-2 7010412686 00051141395500 00638060079850 1 spg/pk 12 pks/case
24301TRI-F-DA 3M™ PRO GRADE PRECISION™
Edge Detailing Sponge 2.875" x 4.5" x 1", 120 grit 70-0069-8234-5 7010415377 00051141395517 00638060079843 1 spg/pk 12 pks/case
24300TRI-M-DA 3M™ PRO GRADE PRECISION™
Edge Detailing Sponge 2.875" x 4.5" x 1", 80 grit 70-0069-8221-2 7010415375 00051141395524 00638060079713 1 spg/pk 12 pks/case
24303TRI-XC-DA 3M™ PRO GRADE PRECISION™
Edge Detailing Sponge 2.875" x 4.5" x 1", 36 grit 70-0069-8222-0 7010412682 00051141395494 00638060079720 1 spg/pk 12 pks/case